City of Madison Madison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:
File created:

On agenda:

Enactment date:

Title:
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

61664 Version: 1 Name: Continue discussion of TFOGS recommendations
Discussion Item Status: In Committee
8/3/2020 In control: AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE STRUCTURE OF
CITY GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL REPORT
IMPLEMENTATION WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
Final action:

Enactment #:

Continue Discussion of TFOGS Recommendations

1. updated 12-3 2020 Foster Copy of TFOGS Recommendations Tracker (1).pdf, 2. updated 7-23-
2020 TFOGS Recommendations Tracker.pdf, 3. Foster Copy of TFOGS Recommendations Tracker
(1).pdf, 4. Resolution Establishing the TFOGS Final Report Implementation Workgroup, 5. for 2-18-21
meeting TFOGS Recommendations Tracker.pdf, 6. 2021-04-14 Ad Hoc Task Force On The Structure
Of City Government End of Term Report - DRAFT.pdf, 7. for 6-17-21 meeting TFOGS
Recommendations Tracker.pdf, 8. for 8-23-21 meeting TFOGS Recommendations Tracker.pdf

Date

Ver.

Action By

Action Result

1/20/2022

1/11/2022

12/2/2021

11/15/2021

10/18/2021

9/20/2021

1

AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION

City of Madison

Page 1 of 3 Printed on 6/1/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 61664, Version: 1

8/23/2021

7/20/2021

7/8/2021

6/17/2021

4/14/2021

3/24/2021

3/17/2021

2/18/2021

2/3/2021

1/26/2021

1/13/2021

WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)

AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)

City of Madison

Page 2 of 3

Printed on 6/1/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 61664, Version: 1

1/4/2021

12/9/2020

12/3/2020

11/19/2020

10/28/2020

9/17/2020

9/2/2020

8/21/2020

8/5/2020

1

1

1

AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)

AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)

AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
STRUCTURE OF CITY
GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)

Refer

Pass

City of Madison

Page 3 of 3

Printed on 6/1/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

