		C	ity of Mac	lison	City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com		
Legislation Details							
File #:	6166	64 Version: 1	Name:	Continue discussion of TFOG	S recommendations		
Туре:	Disc	cussion Item	Status:	In Committee			
File created:	8/3/2	2020	In control:	AD HOC TASK FORCE ON T CITY GOVERNMENT (TFOG IMPLEMENTATION WORK G	S) FINAL REPORT		
On agenda:			Final action:		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Enactment date:			Enactment #:				
Title:	Con	tinue Discussion of TFOGS	S Recommendati	ons			
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:				ecommendations Tracker (1).pd			
	2020 TFOGS Recommendations Tracker.pdf, 3. Foster Copy of TFOGS Recommendations Tracker (1).pdf, 4. Resolution Establishing the TFOGS Final Report Implementation Workgroup, 5. for 2-18-21 meeting TFOGS Recommendations Tracker.pdf, 6. 2021-04-14 Ad Hoc Task Force On The Structure						
		Of City Government End of Term Report - DRAFT.pdf, 7. for 6-17-21 meeting TFOGS Recommendations Tracker.pdf, 8. for 8-23-21 meeting TFOGS Recommendations Tracker.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result		
1/20/2022	1	AD HOC TASK FORCE (ON THE				
		STRUCTURE OF CITY GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL				
		REPORT IMPLEMENTA WORK GROUP (ended 3	TION				
1/11/2022	1	AD HOC TASK FORCE (ON THE				
		STRUCTURE OF CITY GOVERNMENT (TFOGS	6) FINAL				
		REPORT IMPLEMENTA	-				
12/2/2021	1	WORK GROUP (ended 3 AD HOC TASK FORCE ('				
		STRUCTURE OF CITY					
		GOVERNMENT (TFOGS REPORT IMPLEMENTA					
		WORK GROUP (ended 3	3-2023)				
11/15/2021	1	AD HOC TASK FORCE (STRUCTURE OF CITY	ON THE				
		GOVERNMENT (TFOGS					
		REPORT IMPLEMENTA WORK GROUP (ended 3					
10/18/2021	1	AD HOC TASK FORCE (,				
		STRUCTURE OF CITY					
		GOVERNMENT (TFOGS REPORT IMPLEMENTA					
		WORK GROUP (ended 3	8-2023)				
9/20/2021	1	AD HOC TASK FORCE (STRUCTURE OF CITY	ON THE				
		GOVERNMENT (TFOGS REPORT IMPLEMENTA					

File #: 61664, Version: 1

8/23/2021	1	WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023) AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE STRUCTURE OF CITY GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
7/20/2021	1	REPORT IMPLEMENTATION WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023) AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE STRUCTURE OF CITY GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
7/8/2021	1	WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023) AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE STRUCTURE OF CITY GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
6/17/2021	1	REPORT IMPLEMENTATION WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023) AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE STRUCTURE OF CITY GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
4/14/2021	1	WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023) AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE STRUCTURE OF CITY GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
3/24/2021	1	WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023) AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE STRUCTURE OF CITY GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
3/17/2021	1	WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023) AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE STRUCTURE OF CITY GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
2/18/2021	1	WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023) AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE STRUCTURE OF CITY GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
2/3/2021	1	WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023) AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE STRUCTURE OF CITY GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
1/26/2021	1	WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023) AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE STRUCTURE OF CITY GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
1/13/2021	1	WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023) AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE STRUCTURE OF CITY GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL REPORT IMPLEMENTATION WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)

File #: 61664, Version: 1

4 4 4 10 0 0 4		
1/4/2021	1	AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE STRUCTURE OF CITY
		GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
		REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
		WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
12/9/2020	1	AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
		STRUCTURE OF CITY
		GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
		WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
12/3/2020	1	AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
12/0/2020	•	STRUCTURE OF CITY
		GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
		REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
		WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
11/19/2020	1	AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE STRUCTURE OF CITY
		GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
		REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
		WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
10/28/2020	1	AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
		STRUCTURE OF CITY
		GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
		WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
9/17/2020	1	AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
0/11/2020	•	STRUCTURE OF CITY
		GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
		REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
0/0/0000		WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
9/2/2020	1	AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE STRUCTURE OF CITY
		GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
		REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
		WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
8/21/2020	1	AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
		STRUCTURE OF CITY
		GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL REPORT IMPLEMENTATION
		WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)
8/5/2020	1	AD HOC TASK FORCE ON THE
		STRUCTURE OF CITY
		GOVERNMENT (TFOGS) FINAL
		REPORT IMPLEMENTATION WORK GROUP (ended 3-2023)

Refer

Pass